Attore

Tom Cruise
Nicole Kidman
Paul Newman
Robin Williams
Morgan Freeman
Julia Roberts
John Carpenter
Peter Pan
Robin Hood
Christian Slater
Paul Newman
Morgan Freeman
Nicholas Cage
Dakota Fanning
Robert Redford
Tom Hanks
Arnold Schwarz
Peter Pan
Robin Hood
Charlie Brown
Nicole Kidman
Nicole Kidman
Gary Cooper
Eddie Murphy
Charlie Brown
Naomi Campbell
Tom Hanks
Arnold Schwarz
John Carpenter
Paul Simon
Robin Hood
Gerard Butler
Tom Cruise
Gary Cooper
Eddie Murphy
Harry Potter
Alfred Hitch
Harrison Ford
Oliver Stone
Robert Redford
Julia Roberts
Nicholas Cage
Gerard Butler

Fattura

The Game-001

Summer Games-001
Mysterious Reb Mic-001
Darkness-001

Once upon a Time-001
Patagonia-001

The Silent House-001
Rumble of the Stones-001

The Prince and the Pagoda-002

Chantrapas-001
Attenberg-001
Once upon a Time-002

The strange Mr. Smiith-001

Love Child-001
Belvedere-001
Aballay-003

Amnesty-001

Rumble of the Stones-002

The Prince and the Pagoda-003
The Colors of the Mountain-004

Letters to Angel-002
The Front Line-001
Monsieur Lazhar-001
Elite Squad-001

The Colors of the Mountain-002

Tilt-003

The Enemy Within-001
The Turin Horse-001

As If | Am Not There-001
Pulp Fiction-001

Star Wars-001

Gone with the Wind-002

Violeta Went to Heaven-002

Amadeus-001

Elite Squad-002
Eraserhead-001
Rashpmon-001

Lone Quality Roadrun-001
Predator-002

Allien-002

Victory-001

The strange Mr. Smiith-002

Gone with the Wind-001

Valore

42145
52300
5350
7850
12300
34000
23000
21500
10000
27800
12500
54200
12500
21500
10000
23000
10000
32145
45000
45000
7850
4354
12300
56000
56000
45000
45000
35000
35000
12300
21500
45000
21500
21500
120000
21500
5350
54200
45000
35000
35000
42500
120000

Data Emis

Status
01/01/2015 Pagata
01/01/2015 Pagata
01/01/2015 Pagata
01/01/2015 Pagata
01/01/2015 Pagata
01/01/2015 Scaduta
02/02/2015 Pagata
02/02/2015 Pagata
02/02/2015 Pagata
15/02/2015 Pagata
15/02/2015 Scaduta
15/02/2015 Scaduta
01/03/2015 Scaduta
01/03/2015 Pagata
01/03/2015 Scaduta
01/03/2015 Scaduta
01/03/2015 Scaduta
02/03/2015 Scaduta
02/03/2015 Scaduta
07/03/2015 Pagata
13/03/2015 In Scadenza
15/03/2015 Scaduta
15/03/2015 Pagata
25/03/2015 Pagata
25/03/2015 Scaduta
25/03/2015 In Scadenza
25/03/2015 Pagata
25/03/2015 Pagata
04/04/2015 Scaduta
04/04/2015 Pagata
04/04/2015 In Scadenza
14/04/2015 Pagata
15/04/2015 In Scadenza
15/04/2015 Scaduta
25/04/2015 Scaduta
25/04/2015 Pagata
28/04/2015 Scaduta
28/04/2015 Scaduta
28/04/2015 Pagata
28/04/2015 Pagata
28/04/2015 Pagata
01/05/2015 In Scadenza
02/05/2015 Scaduta



Tom Cruise
John Carpenter
Paul Newman
Gary Cooper
Robin Williams
Oliver Stone
Dakota Fanning
Tom Hanks
Julia Roberts
Gerard Butler
Charlie Brown
Arnold Schwarz
Paul Simon
Alfred Hitch
Robert Redford
Morgan Freeman

The Game-003
Danger-002

Lust-002

Monsieur Lazhar-002
Chinatown-001

Taxy Driver-001
Casablanca-002

Back to the future-001
A Simple Life-002
Mastrix-002

The Colors of the Mountain-001
Amnesty-003

Severe Digital Micr-001
Fight Club-002
Allien-001

This is Spinal Tap-001

54200
35000
32145
54200
32145
12300
12300

7850
23000
56000
36450
12000
54200
15400
32145
32145

04/05/2015 Scaduta

05/05/2015 In Scadenza
16/05/2015 In Scadenza
16/05/2015 In Scadenza
28/05/2015 In Scadenza
28/05/2015 In Scadenza
28/05/2015 In Scadenza
28/05/2015 In Scadenza
28/05/2015 In Scadenza
04/06/2015 In Scadenza
05/06/2015 In Scadenza
05/06/2015 In Scadenza
21/06/2015 In Scadenza
28/06/2015 In Scadenza
28/06/2015 In Scadenza
02/07/2015 In Scadenza



